Cobra Head Retrofit Lamp
Rev: 5/20/2020425.430.4555 | sales@aleddra.com | www.aleddra.com
A    LEDDRA
Features
▪ Stylish design with slim body for retrofit
▪ Force air circulation with fan
▪ Ideal retrofit option for Parking Lot and
Street Light fixtures

to replace traditional lamps. It is rated for enclosed
Cobra Head street light fixture.
Ordering Information
ALC-CLH-54W1A2E 5000K
ALC-CLH-75W1A1E 5000K
ALC-CLH-95W1A1E 5000K
ALC-CLH-115W1A1E 5000K
Wattage Lumen
5600-5900 lm
8300-9000 lm
11400-12300lm